

COUNTRYSIDE DELIGHT RIDE (28.70 miles)

Start: Strasburg Railroad Museum

Terrain: (C) Rolling

GO	AT	DIR	KEY	ROAD
1	0.00	0.00	L ←	Strasburg Rd. (PA rte 741)
2	0.20	0.20		Caution RR Tracks
3	0.32	0.52	R ↘	Historic Dr.
4	0.10	0.62	R ↗	Fairview Rd.
5	1.24	1.86	S ↑	Paradise Ln.
6	0.15	2.01	L ↖	S. Ronks Rd.
7	3.31	5.32	L ←	Church Rd. (unmarked)
8	0.84	6.16	R →	Beechdale Rd.
9	0.77	6.93	R →	Stumptown Rd.
10	0.10	7.03	L ←	Mill Creek School Rd.
11	0.91	7.94	R ↗	W. Eby Rd.
12	3.91	11.85	L ←	Groffdale Rd.
13	0.19	12.04	R ↘	Musser School Rd.
14	1.07	13.11	L ←	Zeltenreich Rd.
15	0.77	13.88	R →	Peters Rd. (unmarked)
16	0.61	14.49	BR ↘	TRO Peters Rd.
17	2.93	17.42	R ↘	Red Well Rd.
18	1.19	18.61	L ←	N. New Holland Rd.
19	0.35	18.96	R ↘	Old Phila. Pike (PA rte 340)
20	0.76	19.72	L ←	Field Crest Ln.
21	0.71	20.43	S ↑	Osceola Mill Rd.
22	0.61	21.04	R ↘	Pequea Rd.
23	0.74	21.78	R →	Queen Rd.

GO	AT	DIR	KEY	ROAD
47				
48				
49				
50				
51				
52				
53				
54				
55				
56				
57				
58				
59				
60				
61				
62				
63				
64				
65				
66				
67				
68				
69				

Fold Here

----- Fold Here -----

GO	AT	DIR	KEY	ROAD
24	0.39	22.17	L ←	Pequea Rd.
25	0.48	22.65	L ←	Belmont Rd.
26	0.52	23.17	S ↑	Covered Bridge
27	2.03	25.20	R →	Strasburg Rd. (PA rte 741)
28	3.50	28.70	L ←	End Ride
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				
41				
42				
43				
44				
45				
46				

GO	AT	DIR	KEY	ROAD
70				
71				
72				
73				
74				
75				
76				
77				
78				
79				
80				
81				
82				
83				
84				

Fold Here

KEY	
R = RIGHT	
BR = BEAR RIGHT	
L = LEFT	
BL = BEAR LEFT	
S = STRAIGHT	
TRO = TO REMAIN ON	
POI = POINT OF INTEREST	